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Part Code

270400010

270400020

270400030

270400040

MBL

2.3

35

25,

One-way lashing Certlash

Product information

The One Way Lashing System Certlash offers a high yet economic method of lashing cargo. The tensioning tool attaches to most webbing

and is fast and easy to operate.

Material: Polyester

Band width
mm

32

40

40

50

Packing Qty.

250m

200m

200m

150m

Colour

white

white

Orange

white
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